
S.No. Reg ID Full Name DOB Category Gender Score

1 MJ/MBA/2023/1812 Vivek Shridhar Sanap 11/04/1997 NT-D Male 192

2 MJ/MBA/2023/1076 Rajesh Prabhakarrao Vairale 20/02/1996 OBC Male 184

3 MJ/MBA/2023/1676 Niranjan Rangnath Munde 25/06/1999 NT-D Male 184

4 MJ/MBA/2023/1099 Shubham Jagdish Mate 01/08/1996 OBC Male 182

5 MJ/MBA/2023/1887 Akshaykumar Jalindar Aher 21/11/1996 OBC Male 182

6 MJ/MBA/2023/1593 Abhijit Ashok Shinde 30/04/1999 OBC Male 182

7 MJ/MBA/2023/2735 Ruturaj Ankush Kolekar 23/05/1998 NT-C Male 182

8 MJ/MBA/2023/2485 Nandlal Digambar Giradkar 11/08/1997 OBC Male 180

9 MJ/MBA/2023/584 Ajay Damodhar Lanjewar 13/10/1997 OBC Male 180

10 MJ/MBA/2023/1799 Yogeshurfrushikesh Mahadeo Teli 30/07/1998 OBC Male 180

11 MJ/MBA/2023/260 Saurabh Jayprakash Kapgate 20/04/2001 OBC Male 180

12 MJ/MBA/2023/2502 Aditya Dattatray Jadhav 11/09/1998 VJ Male 180
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13 MJ/MBA/2023/1011 Vishal Murli Darode 19/04/1997 NT-B Male 180

14 MJ/MBA/2023/2802 Swapnil Mahadeo Chande 02/09/1995 NT-C Male 180

15 MJ/MBA/2023/1697 Sudarshan Babanrao Ghuge 30/04/2001 NT-D Male 180

16 MJ/MBA/2023/1331 Rushikesh Somnath Sodmise 20/06/2001 OBC Male 178

17 MJ/MBA/2023/741 Saurabh Subhash Rathod 16/12/1997 VJ Male 178

18 MJ/MBA/2023/803 Ashish Pundlik Bonde 23/02/1995 OBC Male 176

19 MJ/MBA/2023/189 Nikhil Yashvant Patil 30/06/1998 OBC Male 176

20 MJ/MBA/2023/1268 Vishal Ramesh Gavade 27/05/1996 NT-C Male 176

21 MJ/MBA/2023/1126 Hrishikesh Babasaheb Garje 06/03/1998 NT-D Male 176

22 MJ/MBA/2023/1448 Umesh Bhagwan Jaiswal 29/03/1996 OBC Male 174

23 MJ/MBA/2023/2413 Sourav Rajendra Patil 30/12/1997 OBC Male 174

24 MJ/MBA/2023/640 Shubham Vasantrao Wankhade 27/07/1998 OBC Male 174
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25 MJ/MBA/2023/2358 Punit Vitthal Bhendarkar 12/09/1999 OBC Male 174

26 MJ/MBA/2023/1243 Rutuja Sudhakar Bichewar 21/07/2000 OBC Female 174

27 MJ/MBA/2023/451 Arjun Pandit Landage 19/05/1991 NT-C Male 174

28 MJ/MBA/2023/1482 Nilesh Sharad Avhad 13/01/1999 NT-D Male 174

29 MJ/MBA/2023/1123 Rahul Mahadev Nagare 27/05/1999 NT-D Male 174

30 MJ/MBA/2023/1326 Ashvin Gendlalji Rahate 13/11/1992 OBC Male 172

31 MJ/MBA/2023/1166 Kaustubh Kantilal Saner 13/02/1996 OBC Male 172

32 MJ/MBA/2023/2173 Samir Madhukar Kaware 08/06/1997 OBC Male 172

33 MJ/MBA/2023/546 Shantanu Pramod Kokate 05/10/1998 OBC Male 172

34 MJ/MBA/2023/1460 Sourabh Premlal Rambhad 25/07/1999 SBC Male 172

35 MJ/MBA/2023/1532 Jagdeesh Sunil Sangawe 20/06/1991 NT-C Male 172

36 MJ/MBA/2023/1005 Mahesh Dilip Avhad 13/01/2001 NT-D Male 172
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37 MJ/MBA/2023/638 Nilesh Pralhad Dhage 20/03/1990 OBC Male 170

38 MJ/MBA/2023/8 Rahul Ganadharrao Bahe 02/04/1991 OBC Male 170

39 MJ/MBA/2023/387 Swapnil Motiram Bhatkar 05/06/1993 OBC Male 170

40 MJ/MBA/2023/539 Harshad Sanjay Bhuyar 10/11/1994 OBC Male 170

41 MJ/MBA/2023/998 Vikas Sanjay Gangarde 31/12/1994 OBC Male 170

42 MJ/MBA/2023/1588 Somnath Keshav Merukar 27/05/1996 OBC Male 170

43 MJ/MBA/2023/1264 Shivam Ashokrao Feran 08/03/1999 OBC Male 170

44 MJ/MBA/2023/1768 Avinash Bhausaheb Paymode 25/03/2000 OBC Male 170

45 MJ/MBA/2023/2920 Vishal Gajanan Gaygol 29/07/2000 OBC Male 170

46 MJ/MBA/2023/1287 Govind Laxman Namewar 18/05/1994 SBC Male 170

47 MJ/MBA/2023/150 Lahu Laxman Kolekar 18/04/1995 NT-C Male 170

48 MJ/MBA/2023/1086 Mayur Sudam Patil 26/05/1996 NT-C Male 170
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49 MJ/MBA/2023/710 Bharat Dinkar Nagargoje 01/04/1993 NT-D Male 170

50 MJ/MBA/2023/2573 Sharad Subhash Khedkar 15/02/1995 NT-D Male 170

51 MJ/MBA/2023/2491 Shubham Santosh Hamand 06/09/1996 NT-D Male 170

52 MJ/MBA/2023/2692 Kamlesh Kesharichand Kawle 14/03/1995 OBC Male 168

53 MJ/MBA/2023/738 Dipak Dewanand Kapgate 24/01/1996 OBC Male 168

54 MJ/MBA/2023/95 Tushar Purushottamrao Hadke 24/03/2000 OBC Male 168

55 MJ/MBA/2023/282 Sachin Vaijanathappa Korpade 20/08/1995 SBC Male 168

56 MJ/MBA/2023/2581 Yogesh Manohar Pawar 03/05/1992 VJ Male 168

57 MJ/MBA/2023/2543 Dnyaneshwar Pralhad Chavan 12/01/1994 VJ Male 168

58 MJ/MBA/2023/2336 Madhuraj Dadasaheb Shingade 18/10/1992 NT-C Male 168

59 MJ/MBA/2023/501 Samadhan Shrikrushna Gatole 27/07/1997 NT-C Male 168

60 MJ/MBA/2023/394 Vjaykumar Haribhau Sopne 27/01/2001 NT-C Male 168
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61 MJ/MBA/2023/2609 Pratik Sudam Sonawane 20/08/1997 NT-D Male 168

62 MJ/MBA/2023/717 Ramesh Gajanan Pisalkar 03/02/1994 OBC Male 166

63 MJ/MBA/2023/1741 Somnath Suryakant Khandagale 04/01/1997 OBC Male 166

64 MJ/MBA/2023/844 Pranali Meghshyam Yeola 10/04/1998 OBC Female 166

65 MJ/MBA/2023/2900 Ankush Sonbaji Khokle 25/03/1999 OBC Male 166

66 MJ/MBA/2023/240 Srushti Satishrao Deshmukh 17/08/1999 OBC Female 166

67 MJ/MBA/2023/1639 Devashree Virendrakumar Lanjewar 30/04/2000 OBC Female 166

68 MJ/MBA/2023/419 Kahate Rushikesh Uttamsing 01/09/1992 VJ Male 166

69 MJ/MBA/2023/5 Rameshwar Vitthal Singal 16/01/1996 VJ Male 166

70 MJ/MBA/2023/1568 Balu Nana Kolekar 13/08/1991 NT-C Male 166

71 MJ/MBA/2023/1627 Dipak Lalchand Hare 31/05/2000 NT-C Male 166

72 MJ/MBA/2023/2079 Bhanudas Gajanan Andhale 29/07/1998 NT-D Male 166
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73 MJ/MBA/2023/1900 Yogesh Ashok Wanve 25/11/1998 NT-D Male 166

74 MJ/MBA/2023/489 Roshan Ramesh Thawari 13/12/1992 OBC Male 164

75 MJ/MBA/2023/2402 Shivaji Tanhaji Sonawane 05/08/1995 OBC Male 164

76 MJ/MBA/2023/1192 Shubham Anandrao Mohurle 12/02/1997 OBC Male 164

77 MJ/MBA/2023/609 Sandip Dnyandeo Raut 13/07/1998 OBC Male 164

78 MJ/MBA/2023/767 Rutuja Baban Barde 10/02/2000 OBC Female 164

79 MJ/MBA/2023/1369 Devendra Narayan Raut 12/10/2000 OBC Male 164

80 MJ/MBA/2023/2486 Himanshu Vilas Bodhankar 24/06/2001 OBC Male 164

81 MJ/MBA/2023/2676 Tejaswini Somappa Mane 16/12/1992 VJ Female 164

82 MJ/MBA/2023/2129 Sanjay Gahininath Tagad 20/01/1989 NT-C Male 164

83 MJ/MBA/2023/1742 Avinash Subhash Bhosale 01/04/2000 NT-C Male 164

84 MJ/MBA/2023/391 Vinay Shivaji Kale 09/03/1996 NT-D Male 164
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85 MJ/MBA/2023/927 Sani Suresh Bankar 02/01/1990 OBC Male 162

86 MJ/MBA/2023/606 Arjun Rajendra Thakare 20/10/1995 OBC Male 162

87 MJ/MBA/2023/1679 Nital Vasantrao Patil 25/07/1996 OBC Female 162

88 MJ/MBA/2023/1210 Shraddha Ramdas Gunjarkar 30/05/1998 OBC Female 162

89 MJ/MBA/2023/859 Laukik Murlidhar Dange 08/10/1998 OBC Male 162

90 MJ/MBA/2023/2565 Pratik Kamlakar Paulbudhe 08/05/1999 OBC Male 162

91 MJ/MBA/2023/1875 Rutik Popat Shinde 18/05/2000 OBC Male 162

92 MJ/MBA/2023/2031 Sikandar Bhikku Dargewale 28/06/1994 NT-B Male 162

93 MJ/MBA/2023/1085 Hemant Dilip Lavhate 23/09/2000 NT-C Male 162

94 MJ/MBA/2023/372 Namrata Suresh Bankar 16/11/1991 OBC Female 160

95 MJ/MBA/2023/1991 Pravin Mahadev Shende 27/09/1993 OBC Male 160

96 MJ/MBA/2023/1234 Suraj Pandurang Thak 23/06/1996 OBC Male 160
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97 MJ/MBA/2023/32 Shubham Janaklal Shahare 24/08/1996 OBC Male 160

98 MJ/MBA/2023/2846 Nikhil Manohar Parshuramkar 16/07/1997 OBC Male 160

99 MJ/MBA/2023/2596 Amruta Babanrao Jadhav 10/05/1998 OBC Female 160

100 MJ/MBA/2023/1242 Tejas Nana Yadav 10/04/2000 OBC Male 160

101 MJ/MBA/2023/630 Sakshi Sujeet Meher 07/08/2000 OBC Female 160

102 MJ/MBA/2023/1160 Samruddhi Kantilal Saner 16/10/2001 OBC Female 160

103 MJ/MBA/2023/905 Nikosh Udaysing Jadhao 08/09/1999 VJ Male 160

104 MJ/MBA/2023/2720 Deepak Rangnath Doifode 30/08/1994 NT-C Male 160

105 MJ/MBA/2023/1189 Audumbar Thakaji Kolekar 07/09/1995 NT-C Male 160

106 MJ/MBA/2023/2518 Amol Ananda Hubale 08/03/1997 NT-C Male 160

107 MJ/MBA/2023/1176 Ukarsh Uttam Gophane 07/08/2001 NT-C Male 160

108 MJ/MBA/2023/1434 Somnath Kachru Pawar 15/06/1990 OBC Male 158
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109 MJ/MBA/2023/62 Satish Dinkar Wankhade 01/11/1990 OBC Male 158

110 MJ/MBA/2023/1498 Mandar Machhindranath Wagh 26/01/1994 OBC Male 158

111 MJ/MBA/2023/1793 Pramod Mahadev Gore 18/07/1995 OBC Male 158

112 MJ/MBA/2023/760 Abhijeet Bhausaheb Raul 06/08/1996 OBC Male 158

113 MJ/MBA/2023/78 Sanket Anil Suryawanshi 26/09/1996 OBC Male 158

114 MJ/MBA/2023/2786 Saurabh Subhash Gulhane 21/02/2000 OBC Male 158

115 MJ/MBA/2023/2427 Devendra Arun Nagtode 09/08/2001 OBC Male 158

116 MJ/MBA/2023/1704 Lukesh Sureshrao Patankar 13/09/1995 SBC Male 158

117 MJ/MBA/2023/2018 Shreyash Devidas Kanade 23/11/1999 SBC Male 158

118 MJ/MBA/2023/2562 Harish Bhagwan Kachave 05/05/1997 VJ Male 158

119 MJ/MBA/2023/684 Girish Rajendra Zurale 21/05/2001 NT-B Male 158

120 MJ/MBA/2023/1232 Vishal Babarao Dakhole 12/04/1994 NT-C Male 158
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121 MJ/MBA/2023/2102 Amol Pundlik Waghmode 06/01/1995 NT-C Male 158

122 MJ/MBA/2023/2550 Bhagawan Shivdas Kanthale 05/06/1997 NT-D Male 158

123 MJ/MBA/2023/1968 Mohit Rajesh Bhanarkar 10/12/1990 OBC Male 156

124 MJ/MBA/2023/1142 Kapil Balaji Aembadwar 24/04/1993 OBC Male 156

125 MJ/MBA/2023/2473 Nitin Chhaburao Pangavhane 13/09/1993 OBC Male 156

126 MJ/MBA/2023/246 Dattatraya Vilas Mhaske 13/12/1996 OBC Male 156

127 MJ/MBA/2023/1159 Yogesh Dattatray Sabale 24/09/1998 OBC Male 156

128 MJ/MBA/2023/1228 Shivani Girish Korde 23/11/1998 OBC Female 156

129 MJ/MBA/2023/897 Khumesh Hiralal Bisen 25/11/1998 OBC Male 156

130 MJ/MBA/2023/2853 Kundlik Shankar Rathod 31/05/1991 VJ Male 156

131 MJ/MBA/2023/2078 Akash Sanjay Chavhan 17/05/2000 VJ Male 156

132 MJ/MBA/2023/882 Mahesh Sarjerao Shingate 15/01/1997 NT-C Male 156
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133 MJ/MBA/2023/921 Pradip Kisan Misal 20/02/2000 NT-C Male 156

134 MJ/MBA/2023/1485 Mahendra Bhaskarrao Mahajan 13/11/1989 OBC Male 154

135 MJ/MBA/2023/1429 Kale Mahadu Balu 01/06/1991 OBC Male 154

136 MJ/MBA/2023/1154 Gajanan Namdeo Wagh 06/07/1994 OBC Male 154

137 MJ/MBA/2023/2008 Pravin Jalindar Dethe 15/12/1994 OBC Male 154

138 MJ/MBA/2023/1348 Roshani Ashok Gulhane 18/02/1998 OBC Female 154

139 MJ/MBA/2023/588 Vaibhav Meghashyam Lanjewar 26/03/1999 OBC Male 154

140 MJ/MBA/2023/2765 Shital Ratan Rathod 01/05/1997 VJ Female 154

141 MJ/MBA/2023/2604 Shubham Dilip Chavhan 13/04/2001 VJ Male 154

142 MJ/MBA/2023/1903 Ujwala Anil Gonjari 28/03/1989 NT-C Female 154

143 MJ/MBA/2023/1691 Amol Sarjerao Shingate 05/05/1995 NT-C Male 154

144 MJ/MBA/2023/1459 Avinash Agatrao Shingate 09/06/1997 NT-C Male 154
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145 MJ/MBA/2023/806 Pravin Tukaram Sonawane 04/10/1998 NT-C Male 154

146 MJ/MBA/2023/1170 Manisha Annasaheb Khedkar 25/12/1990 NT-D Female 154

147 MJ/MBA/2023/2305 Pankaj Ganeshrao Meghare 05/11/1993 OBC Male 152

148 MJ/MBA/2023/1747 Pooja Moreshwar Padole 07/09/1995 OBC Female 152

149 MJ/MBA/2023/2006 Akshay Hivraj Gongal 09/09/1997 OBC Male 152

150 MJ/MBA/2023/2815 Revati Patruji Sonule 14/12/1998 OBC Female 152

151 MJ/MBA/2023/1089 Anjali Rajendra Bahire 20/09/2000 OBC Female 152

152 MJ/MBA/2023/1565 Harshal Palasram Shendre 28/01/2000 SBC Male 152

153 MJ/MBA/2023/511 Durgesh Gajanan Madikuntawar 28/01/2001 SBC Male 152

154 MJ/MBA/2023/469 Vishal Motilal Rathod 08/11/1996 VJ Male 152

155 MJ/MBA/2023/322 Akshay Sudam Ukey 14/07/2001 NT-B Male 152

156 MJ/MBA/2023/244 Tejal Rajvilas Khangar 10/07/1994 OBC Female 150
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157 MJ/MBA/2023/1730 Dnyaneshwar Dattu Gore 20/06/1995 OBC Male 150

158 MJ/MBA/2023/86 Amar Jageshwar Wankhede 22/11/1996 OBC Male 150

159 MJ/MBA/2023/1729 Takdir Arman Pinjari 05/07/1997 OBC Male 150

160 MJ/MBA/2023/946 Rushikesh Ravindra Tayade 08/11/1997 OBC Male 150

161 MJ/MBA/2023/954 Manthan Abasaheb Dhas 17/12/1998 OBC Male 150

162 MJ/MBA/2023/1658 Rutuja Samadhan Patil 04/07/1999 OBC Female 150

163 MJ/MBA/2023/944 Mangesh Laxman Gahane 29/05/2001 OBC Male 150

164 MJ/MBA/2023/1705 Manoj Mukinda Jadhav 26/04/1996 VJ Male 150

165 MJ/MBA/2023/2682 Sanket Bhanudas Bhandalkar 04/01/1997 VJ Male 150

166 MJ/MBA/2023/1492 Bharati Lahanu Karande 30/01/2000 NT-C Female 150

167 MJ/MBA/2023/877 Mahesh Navanath Suravase 29/05/1991 OBC Male 148

168 MJ/MBA/2023/2563 Tushar Wasudeo Bhusari 28/03/1997 OBC Male 148
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169 MJ/MBA/2023/1825 Vaishnavi Ramdaspant Jawanjal 05/10/1997 OBC Female 148

170 MJ/MBA/2023/1304 Pankaj Ravindra Patil 05/06/1998 OBC Male 148

171 MJ/MBA/2023/2849 Sumit Suresh Deotale 19/10/1999 OBC Male 148

172 MJ/MBA/2023/1151 Bhairavi Santosh Mahajan 03/05/2002 OBC Female 148

173 MJ/MBA/2023/1418 Rohit Madhukar Gaydhani 29/07/1990 OBC Male 146

174 MJ/MBA/2023/1387 Vaibhav Manohar Tolmare 17/02/1995 OBC Male 146

175 MJ/MBA/2023/2435 Macchindra Bhausaheb Hinge 05/04/1998 OBC Male 146

176 MJ/MBA/2023/2811 Sashank Jagan Meshram 02/04/2000 OBC Male 146

177 MJ/MBA/2023/321 Pranay Gajanan Urkudkar 09/09/2000 OBC Male 146

178 MJ/MBA/2023/265 Nitin Vijay Maher 09/12/1997 VJ Male 144

179 MJ/MBA/2023/264 Deepak Nivrutti Patekar 19/03/1994 OBC Male 144

180 MJ/MBA/2023/242 Dipak Appasaheb Kolage 02/02/1997 OBC Male 144
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181 MJ/MBA/2023/2293 Ankita Ananta Zadokar 11/04/1999 OBC Female 144

182 MJ/MBA/2023/1044 Rajendra Megharaj Jadhava 23/03/2000 OBC Male 144

183 MJ/MBA/2023/1019 Aniket Prakash Dahekar 24/03/2001 OBC Male 144

184 MJ/MBA/2023/213 Anag Sanjay Barbate 04/08/2001 NT-B Female 144

185 MJ/MBA/2023/1077 Dattatray Shivaji Vaykule 18/11/1993 NT-C Male 142

186 MJ/MBA/2023/1637 Chetan Bhagwan Khergade 05/11/1994 OBC Male 142

187 MJ/MBA/2023/1478 Govind Changdeo Vane 03/05/1996 OBC Male 142

188 MJ/MBA/2023/558 Shubham Sanjay Gid 04/05/1999 OBC Male 142

189 MJ/MBA/2023/270 Akash Santosh Jadhav 21/10/1999 OBC Male 142

190 MJ/MBA/2023/858 Supriya Mahadeo Bopche 09/07/2000 OBC Female 142

191 MJ/MBA/2023/2405 Naresh Suresh Rathod 11/07/1995 VJ Male 142

192 MJ/MBA/2023/1317 Ashish Raosing Dhoti 12/03/1999 VJ Male 142
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193 MJ/MBA/2023/28 Ashitosh Vijay Jadhao 14/07/2000 VJ Male 142

194 MJ/MBA/2023/1539 Nandini Vasant Ghugare 24/06/1997 OBC Female 140

195 MJ/MBA/2023/149 Ayoshi Sanjay Barbate 19/04/1999 NT-B Female 140

196 MJ/MBA/2023/2265 Swati Dadaraoji Dawalkar 29/12/1992 OBC Female 138

197 MJ/MBA/2023/152 Arti Rajaram Narale 15/04/1993 OBC Female 138

198 MJ/MBA/2023/1493 Arati Vishnu Randhe 18/07/1999 OBC Female 138

199 MJ/MBA/2023/1506 Hemant Prakash Koli 08/03/1999 SBC Male 138

200 MJ/MBA/2023/1124 Shirish Birbal Jadhao 06/04/2002 VJ Male 138

201 MJ/MBA/2023/832 Himwanti Venkatrao Pangrekar 29/03/2000 NT-B Female 138

202 MJ/MBA/2023/249 Nashika Yadorao Matale 22/08/2001 OBC Female 136

203 MJ/MBA/2023/1350 Priti Ambadas Karhe 20/10/2001 NT-C Female 136

204 MJ/MBA/2023/1402 Ganesh Raghunath Chavan 09/09/1994 VJ Male 134
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205 MJ/MBA/2023/2346 Pooja Shriram Ade 23/10/1995 VJ Female 134

206 MJ/MBA/2023/1882 Akash Bajirao Dhangar 20/05/1999 NT-B Male 134

207 MJ/MBA/2023/81823 Vishakha Roshan Tembhare 11/07/2000 OBC Female 86
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